Product Code Product Description Short code
Current Handle
Board
New 2023 Handle
Board
H155.038.BN Henrietta Knob, Brushed Nickel, 38mm 64170 HB08 HB10
HCK35 Rounded Knob, Brushed Nickel, 35mm Diameter 83558 HB08 HB10
H072.160.CH Durohorn Handle, Chrome, 160 / 192mm centres 87868 HB08 HB10
H155.038.CH Henrietta Knob, Chrome, 38mm 33882 HB08 HB10
CPK35 Knob, Chrome, 30mm 14210 HB08 HB10
H155.076.BN Henrietta Cup Handle, Brushed Nickel, 76mm centres 22833 HB08 HB10
H193.030.BN Cassius Knob, Brushed Nickel, 30mm 68148 HB08 HB10
H184.035.CR Crystal Knob, Clear, 35mm 93789 HB08 HB10
H186.128.BL Milan Handle, Knurled Black, 128mm centres 60784 HB08 HB10
H026.064.BN Finger Pull Handle, Brushed Nickel, 64mm centres 99089 HB08 HB10
H137.192.BN-CH Ojo Handle, Brushed Nickel / Chrome, 192mm centres 32937 HB06 HB10
H186.128.BN Milan Handle, Knurled Brushed Nickel, 128mm centres 06147 HB08 HB10
H155.076.CH Henrietta Cup Handle, Chrome, 76mm centres 58587 HB08 HB10
H163.128.BN Acer Handle, Brushed Nickel, 128mm centres 56680 HB06 HB10
H163.256.BN Acer Handle, Brushed Nickel, 256mm centres 81842 HB06 HB10
H163.128.BL Acer Handle, Black, 128mm centres 01944 HB06 HB10
H136.192.BN-CH Mellizo Handle, Brushed Nickel / Chrome, 192mm centres 76740 HB06 HB10
H087.160.AS Imperial Handle, Antique Silver, 128mm centres 90798 HB08 HB10
H087.035.AS Imperial Knob, Antique Silver, 35mm 28354 HB08 HB10
H072.160.BC Durohorn Handle, Black Chrome, 160 / 192mm centres 88057 HB08 HB10
H163.320.BL Acer Handle, Black, 320mm centres 60358 HB06 HB10
H186.025.BL Milan Knob, Knurled Black, 25mm 72678 HB08 HB10
H186.025.BN Milan Knob, Knurled Brushed Nickel, 25mm 85906 HB08 HB10
H136.320.BN-CH Mellizo Handle, Brushed Nickel / Chrome, 320mm centres 93540 HB06 HB10
H137.192.BN-BL Ojo Handle, Brushed Nickel / Black, 192mm centres 38181 HB06 HB10
H137.192.CH-BL Ojo Handle, Chrome / Black, 192mm centres 18093 HB06 HB10
DISCONTINUED HANDLES
H176.160.IR Kingston Handle, Iron, 160mm centres 10697 HB04
H176.160.MB Kingston Handle, Matt Black, 160mm centres 83457 HB04
H131.128.BLN Malvern Handle, Black Nickel, 128mm centres 80007 HB04
H178.033.BN Camden Oval Knob, Brushed Nickel, 33mm 54291 HB03
H178.033.CH Camden Oval Knob, Chrome, 33mm 89606 HB03
H178.033.PE Camden Oval Knob, Pewter, 33mm 54182 HB03
H178.033.BBR Camden Oval Knob, Satin Brass, 33mm 70368 HB03
H131.035.BLN Malvern Knob, Black Nickel, 35mm 96549 HB04
H149.160.BN Repisa Handle, Brushed Nickel, 160mm centres 56803 HB01
H136.192.BN-BL Mellizo Handle, Brushed Nickel / Black, 192mm centres 70468 HB06
H136.192.CH-BL Mellizo Handle, Chrome / Black, 192mm centres 03273 HB06
H136.320.BN-BL Mellizo Handle, Brushed Nickel / Black, 320mm centres 14631 HB06
H136.320.CH-BL Mellizo Handle, Chrome / Black, 320mm centres 21260 HB06
H163.128.CH Acer Handle, Chrome, 128mm centres 56463 HB06
H163.256.CH Acer Handle, Chrome, 256mm centres 83278 HB06
H190.160.BN Cadiz Handle, Brushed Nickel, 160mm centres 91078 HB06
H190.160.CH Cadiz Handle, Chrome, 160mm centres 26903 HB06
H172.160.BL Cambia Handle, Black, 160mm centres 29880 HB07
H172.160.AB Cambia Handle, Antique Brass, 160mm centres 98591 HB07
H172.256.AB Cambia Handle, Antique Brass, 256mm centres 30640 HB07
H172.256.BL Cambia Handle, Black, 256mm centres 54634 HB07
H172.256.BN Cambia Handle, Brushed Nickel, 256mm centres 07019 HB07
H172.160.BN Cambia Handle, Brushed Nickel, 160mm centres 36029 HB07
H172.256.BC Cambia Handle, Brushed Copper, 256mm centres 24608 HB07
H172.160.BC Cambia Handle, Brushed Copper, 160mm centres 99247 HB07
H172.160.GO Cambia Handle, Gold, 160mm centres 96434 HB07
H172.160.CH Cambia Handle, Chrome, 160mm centres 52370 HB07
H172.256.CH Cambia Handle, Chrome, 256mm centres 28129 HB07
H172.160.AS Cambia Handle, Antique Silver, 160mm centres 93377 HB07
H172.256.GO Cambia Handle, Gold, 256mm centres 74301 HB07
H172.256.AS Cambia Handle, Antique Silver, 256mm centres 35592 HB07
H172.160.WT Cambia Handle, White, 160mm centres 69420 HB07
H172.256.WT Cambia Handle, White, 256mm centres 10946 HB07
H072.057.CH Durohorn Square Knob, Chrome, 57mm 65183 HB08
H196.160.AS Valencia Handle, Antique Silver, 160mm centres 21515 HB08
H195.160.AS Bilbao Handle, Antique Silver, 160mm centres 93792 HB08
H182.032.CH Westminster Knob, Chrome, 32mm 22272 HB08
H195.032.AS Bilbao Knob, Antique Silver, 32mm 33932 HB08
H072.055.BC Durohorn Square Knob, Black Chrome, 55mm 63661 HB08
H072.001.CH Durohorn Round Knob, Chrome, 24mm 31800 HB08
H192.038.WT Victoria Ceramic Knob, White, 38mm 80539 HB08
H196.025.AS Valencia Knob, Antique Silver, 25mm 63475 HB08
H072.025.BC Durohorn Round Knob, Black Chrome, 24mm 33442 HB08
EXISTING HANDLES THAT HAVE MOVED BOARDS
NEW HANDLES FOR 2023
H202.160.B Weybridge Handle, Matt Black, 160mm centres 26523 HB11
H202.160.BSN Weybridge Handle, Brush Satin Nickel, 160mm centres 17638 HB11
H202.160.CH Weybridge Handle, Chrome, 160mm centres 32747 HB11
H202.256.B Weybridge Handle, Matt Black, 256mm centres 33529 HB11
H202.256.BSN Weybridge Handle, Brush Satin Nickel, 256mm centres 56659 HB11
H202.256.CH Weybridge Handle, Chrome, 256mm centres 70327 HB11
H202.160.BSB Weybridge Handle, Brush Satin Brass, 160mm centres 96241 HB11
H202.256.BSB Weybridge Handle, Brush Satin Brass, 256mm centres 89297 HB11
H208.160.AC Girona Handle, Copper, 160mmn centres 56216 HB11
H208.320.AC Girona Handle, Copper, 320mmn centres 07698 HB11
H220.320.AC Ancona Bow Handle, American Black Copper, 320mm centres 51366 HB11
H220.160.AC Ancona Bow Handle, American Black Copper, 160mm centres 86836 HB11
H221.160.BBR Minimo Handle, Brushed Brass, 160mm centres 34395 HB11
H183.128.BBR Strapped Bar Handle, Brushed Brass 128mm centres 69362 HB11
H183.224.BBR Strapped Bar Handle, Brushed Brass 224mm centres 04449 HB11
H222.064.BL Ravenna Half Moon Cup Handle, Black 64mm centres 18487 HB11
H227.064.BBR Palermo Half Moon Cup Handle, Satin Brass 64mm centres 68498 HB11
H223.064.BBR Perugia Half Moon Cup Handle Ribbed, Satin Brass, 64mm centres 91062 HB11
H224.030.BBR Perugia Knob, Ribbed Satin Brass 30mm 43642 HB11
H224.096.BBR Perugia Knob + Back plate Ribbed,  Satin Brass 96mm centres 71614 HB11
H225.064.BBR Perugia Shell Handle Ribbed, Satin Brass 64mm centres 74308 HB11
H226.128.BBR Perugia Bar Handle Ribbed, Satin Brass 128mm centres 30885 HB11
H226.192.BBR Perugia Bar Handle Ribbed, Satin Brass 192mm centres 75618 HB11
H200.128.BSB Banbury Handle & Plate Brush Satin Brass, 128mm centres 73426 HB12
H200.032.BSB Banbury Knob & Plate Brush Satin Brass, 32mm 13163 HB12
H200.128.CH Banbury Handle & Plate Chrome, 128mm centres 51196 HB12
H200.032.CH Banbury Knob & Plate Chrome, 32mm 28978 HB12
H130.064.AB Monmouth Cup Handle, American Bronze, 64mm centres 50472 HB12
H130.038.AB Monmouth Knob, American Bronze, 38mm 47063 HB12
H204.030.BL Knurled Aluminium Knob, Black 30mm 85484 HB12
H204.030.BBR Knurled Aluminium Knob, Satin Brass 30mm 25355 HB12
H204.320.BL Knurled Aluminium Handle, Black 320mm centres 77849 HB12
H204.320.BBR Knurled Aluminium Handle, Satin Brass, 320mm centres 07252 HB12
H204.160.BL Knurled Aluminium Handle, Black 160mm centres 11276 HB12
H204.160.BBR Knurled Aluminium Handle, Satin Brass, 160mm centres 11115 HB12
H181.038.BL Windsor Knob, Matt Black 38mm 06733 HB12
H181.038.BBR Windsor Knob, Satin Brass, 38mm 69059 HB12
H181.096.BL Windsor Shell Handle, Matt Black 96mm centres 68363 HB12
H181.096.BBR Windsor Shell Handle, Satin Brass, 96mm centres 39101 HB12
H178.059.BL Camden Rectangular Handle, Matt Black 59mm 82644 HB12
H178.320.BL Camden Handle, Matt Black 320mm centres 21268 HB12
H178.160.BL Camden Handle, Matt Black 160mm centres 56972 HB12
H073.320.BL Slim 'D' Handle, Matt Black 320mm centres 70353 HB12
H073.160.BL Slim 'D' Handle, Matt Black 160mm centres 14815 HB12
H206.100.BL Kensington Handle, Matt Black 100mm 99621 HB12
H206.100.BBR Kensington Handle, Satin Brass 100mm 51212 HB12
H206.200.BL Kensington Handle, Matt Black 200mm 00980 HB12
H206.200.BBR Kensington Handle, Satin Brass 200mm 68536 HB12
H207.045.BL Malaga Knob, Satin Black, 45mm 97082 HB13
H207.045.BZ Malaga Knob, Bronze, 45mm 38603 HB13
H207.160.BL Malaga Handle, Satin Black, 160mm centres 41021 HB13
H207.160.BZ Malaga Handle, Bronze, 160mm centres 59348 HB13
H207.256.BL Malaga Handle, Satin Black, 256mm centres 29450 HB13
H207.256.BZ Malaga Handle, Bronze, 256mm centres 65910 HB13
H209.160.BL Rome Handle, Matt Black, 160mm centres 94938 HB13
H209.160.SS Rome Handle, Stainless, 160mm centres 51012 HB13
H209.160.AB Rome Handle, Antique Bronze, 160mm centres 26370 HB13
H209.160.AGBR Rome Handle, Aged Brass, 160mm centres 12245 HB13
H210.030.BL Rimini Knob, Matt Black, 30mm 03370 HB13
H210.030.SS Rimini Knob, Stainless, 30mm 40463 HB13
H210.030.AB Rimini Knob, Antique Bronze, 30mm 54457 HB13
H210.030.AGBR Rimini Knob, Aged Brass, 30mm 14899 HB13
H211.160.BL Florence Handle, Matt Black, 160mm centres 89711 HB13
H211.160.SS Florence Handle, Stainless, 160mm centres 68780 HB13
H211.160.AB Florence Handle, Antique Bronze, 160mm centres 73938 HB13
H211.160.AGBR Florence Handle, Aged Brass, 160mm centres 16230 HB13
H212.070.BL Florence T Bar, Matt Black, 70mm 81501 HB13
H212.070.SS Florence T Bar, Stainless, 70mm 80181 HB13
H212.070.AB Florence T Bar, Antique Bronze, 70mm 58768 HB13
H212.070.AGBR Florence T Bar, Aged Brass, 70mm 93330 HB13
H217.160.BL Bergamo Handle, Matt Black, 160mm centres 85002 HB13
H217.160.BZ Bergamo Handle, Matt Brushed Bronze, 160mm centres 56127 HB13
H217.160.CH Bergamo Handle, Polished Chrome, 160mm centres 17316 HB13
H217.030.BL Bergamo Knob, Matt Black, 30mm 42220 HB13
H217.030.BZ Bergamo Knob, Matt Brushed Bronze, 30mm 35344 HB13
H217.030.CH Bergamo Knob, Polished Chrome, 30mm 33128 HB13
H201.128.AB Calgary Cup Handle, American Bronze, 128mm centres 88532 HB DESIGNER
H201.040.AB Calgary Knob, American Bronze, 40mm 03434 HB DESIGNER
H201.128.BSB Calgary Cup Handle, Brush Satin Brass, 128mm centres 78984 HB DESIGNER
H201.040.BSB Calgary Knob, Brush Satin Brass, 40mm 82570 HB DESIGNER
H201.128.BSN Calgary Cup Handle, Brush Satin Nickel, 128mm centres 62351 HB DESIGNER
H201.040.BSN Calgary Knob, Brush Satin Nickel, 40mm 53385 HB DESIGNER
H205.320.BL Deco Handle, Black 320mm centres 95583 HB DESIGNER
H205.320.BBR Deco Handle, Satin Brass 320mm centres 54744 HB DESIGNER
H205.160.BL Deco Handle, Black 160mm centres 54211 HB DESIGNER
H205.160.BBR Deco Handle, Satin Brass 160mm centres 48696 HB DESIGNER
H215.192.BL Venice Handle, Matt Black, 192mm centres 53992 HB DESIGNER
H215.192.SS Venice Handle, Stainless, 192mm centres 09869 HB DESIGNER
H215.192.AB Venice Handle, Antique Bronze, 192mm centres 96551 HB DESIGNER
H215.192.AGBR Venice Handle, Aged Brass, 192mm centres 41805 HB DESIGNER
H215.033.BL Venice Knob, Matt Black, 33mm 82390 HB DESIGNER
H215.033.SS Venice Knob, Stainless, 33mm 98120 HB DESIGNER
H215.033.AB Venice Knob, Antique Bronze, 33mm 51362 HB DESIGNER
H215.033.AGBR Venice Knob, Aged Brass, 33mm 73438 HB DESIGNER
H215.042.BL Venice Knob Back Plate, Matt Black, 42mm 89953 HB DESIGNER
H215.042.SS Venice Knob Back Plate, Stainless, 42mm 65091 HB DESIGNER
H215.042.AB Venice Knob Back Plate, Antique Bronze, 42mm 18498 HB DESIGNER
H215.042.AGBR Venice Knob Back Plate, Aged Brass, 42mm 37294 HB DESIGNER
H215.222.BL Venice Handle Back Plate, Matt Black, 222mm 36477 HB DESIGNER
H215.222.SS Venice Handle Back Plate, Stainless, 222mm 49567 HB DESIGNER
H215.222.AB Venice Handle Back Plate, Antique Bronze, 222mm 52261 HB DESIGNER
H215.222.AGBR Venice Handle Back Plate, Aged Brass, 222mm 51004 HB DESIGNER
H215.072.BL Venice T Bar, Matt Black, 72mm 25357 HB DESIGNER
H215.072.SS Venice T Bar, Stainless, 72mm 79808 HB DESIGNER
H215.072.AB Venice T Bar, Antique Bronze, 72mm 56099 HB DESIGNER
H215.072.AGBR Venice T Bar, Aged Brass, 72mm 92194 HB DESIGNER
H216.072.BL Venice T Bar Back Plate, Matt Black, 72mm 33984 HB DESIGNER
H216.072.SS Venice T Bar Back Plate, Stainless, 72mm 57354 HB DESIGNER
H216.072.AB Venice T Bar Back Plate, Antique Bronze, 72mm 28130 HB DESIGNER
H216.072.AGBR Venice T Bar Back Plate, Aged Brass, 72mm 88522 HB DESIGNER